128125 EERMty U X+

S
OoP

© 0O N O o b w N -

_— -
Ao

12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

12B12EMEEREY FUX b

::iE

TEERAPE
ZDTE
ERoY- iy eR STAN
TITHODIR

B

B DA
HIENXE
ultrasoul
K S E
R FAE

EIFzvh7T
717

A&

BNES
VVS
:@‘ |

BY

ZRIE

FRERAN

—ERNA

HANABI

FEu
TOKYO

TIURILTTIC
BNnT

= JhEE
SV E

HEE %

£8

I IRAE
S
RIEHPD
I IRAE
EIMEX
FARKER
WIEZT
=PHE-Ea)
INEFAYE
VT K%

AZZrMIC

H>FTMIC

BA. BX. 3 B

ETHER
BEREH
THESR
BIE

ICIPAAE. &
#

EIIESES
BX. 85 8
==

IIE NI
W IBREE

MIXX > )N—

Y TREEZ T
FUE

>

2

XA L
1118
513
2:35
4:30
3:28

2:52
3:05
3:28
2:34
3:02
2:46

2:35

3:25
3:03
2:45
3:00

2:52

2:58

212

314
318

517

3:35
2:50



25 fesrE +HRTek 3:27
26 >777>bL 28 4:37

2E12EESEREEY FU X b



