12日12時開演舞踊セットリスト

曲番	曲名	出演者	備考	タイム
ОР				1:18
1	情熱大陸	全員		5:13
2	冬の花	近江飛龍		2:35
3	闘う戦士たちへ	劇団		4:30
4	すずめの涙	浪花あやめ		3:28
5		近江飛龍	カラオケMIC	
6	童神	徳城慶太		2:52
7	魔性の女A	彩木咲良		3:05
8	みだれ咲き	近江春之介		3:28
9	ultrasoul	白川優弥	カラオケMIC	2:34
10	ドラ1独走	小野村優		3:02
11	風来流れ唄	近江大輔		2:46
12	モエチェッカフ ァイア	明、咲、弥、貴		2:35
13	朧月夜	綾乃凛笑		3:25
14	色が舞う	宮本香織		3:03
15	VVS	下浦貴志		2:45
16	盆ギリ恋唄	劇団		3:00
17	甲賀忍法帖	近江明日香、蓮 華		2:52
18	二度惚れ酒	笑川美佳		2:58
19	HANABI	慶太、優弥、貴 志		2:12
20	片思い	近江春之介女形		3:14
21	TOKYO	近江明日香		3:18
22	アンダルシアに 憧れて	MIXメンバー		5:17
23	曼珠沙華	近江飛龍女形		3:35
24	春蕾	ペンギン屋		2:50

12日12時開演舞踊セットリスト 1

25	花笠道中	十代花蝶	3:27
26	ラブファントム	全員	4:37

12日12時開演舞踊セットリスト 2